COGNOME

Tedde
Debora
Sanna
Tonzanu
Brundu
Tuccio
Giadu
Sias
Migheli
Tedde
Sanna
Palma
Piu
Puledda
Masala
Saba

Gatulli
Chessa
Sanna
Nali
Deriu
Rausa
Manca
Ganadu
Torre
Spanu
Crabolu
Carrus
Sulis
Salaris
Columbu
Onali
Onida
Panzalis
Pinna
Fadda
Ponti
Delogu
Salis
Lai
Luzzu
Conteddu
Manca
Mura
Gaias
Manca
Obinu
Sulas
Mulas
Sartoru
Mariani
Santilli
Loriga
Rodeano
Asproni
Galleu
Canu
Fois
Spanu
Campus
Baldinu
Adani
Carboni
Sole
Chessa
Sale
Floris
Taras
Sedda
Onida
Gallisai

NOME

Mara
Pili
Andrea
Emanuela
Caterina
Anna Franca
Veruska
Anna Franca
Maria Laura
Federica
Antonella
Marco Pio
Lorenza
Antonina
Giulia
Francesca

Massimo
Antonella
Maddalena
Isabella
Salvatore
Elisa
Sara
Maria Rosalia
Laura
llaria
Giulia
Federica
Stefania
Maria Cristina
Valeria
Antonella
Aurora
Eleonora
Caterina
Eleonora
Valentina
Roberta
Alessandra
Nadia
Giuseppina
Maria Grazia
Cristina
Battistina
Maria Franca
Miriam
Elena
Stefania
Angela
Roberta
Emanuela
Giulia Flavia
Simona
Desire
Adelainde
Carmen
Francesca
Alessia
Roberta
Martina
Maria Giuseppa
Margherita
Sara
Francesca
Elisabetta
Loredana
Fiorella
Gabriella
Antonella
Michela
Daniela

LUOGO DI NASCITA

Sassari
Nuoro
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Ozieri
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Alghero
Sassari
Sassari

Castellanza
Alghero
Sassari
Sassari
Alghero
Sassari

Ozieri
Ozieri
Alghero
Alghero
Ozieri
Oristano
Lanusei
Cagliari
Nuoro
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Oristano
Nuoro
Ozieri
Nuoro
Sassari
Sassari
Nuoro
Sassari
Sassari
Ozieri
Sassari
Ozieri
Alghero
Sassari
Sassari
Cagliari
Sassari
San Gavino Monreale
Sassari
Ozieri
Nuoro
Carbonia
Nuoro
Sassari
Sassari
Sassuolo
Sassari
Nuoro
Sassari
Florinas
Sassari
Nuoro
Gavoi
Sassari
Cagliari

DATA DI NASCITA

15/03/93
22/01/75
18/05/88
23/12/89
1212172
07/02/74
18/02/77
11/06/79
10/09/84
17/02/83
21/03/93
02/03/87
27/07/86
30/03/66
08/08/91
19/01/78

19/06/76
25/12/73
24/09/74
07/12/89
17/01/88
11/06/89
16/07/90
03/02/67
13/12/92
30/09/90
10/08/91
17/08/83
14/03/90
18/11/72
19/12/83
02/05/87
03/04/87
19/09/92
30/07/90
11/08/92
03/03/83
29/09/88
09/11/89
08/10/77
12/04/71
15/09/84
22/04/82
06/10/88
26/03/84
15/03/88
16/07/88
20/05/89
05/12/89
03/10/92
13/12/85
04/06/86
03/08/84
07/02/88
13/04/89
23/11/87
01/92/85
29/10/85
05/11/92
28/04/90
17/08/89
10/07/92
22/03/88
26/01/80
19/10/90
10/11/81
10/03/87
23/03/88
03/09/79
23/10/90
25/07/93

Foglio1

CODICE FISCALE

TDDMRA93C5514520

SNNNDRB88E181452J
TNZMNL8IT641452V
BRNCRN72T591452Q
TCCNFR74B471452D
GGIVSK77B58G2013T
SSINFR79H511452L
MGHMLR84P501542D
TDDFRC83B571452G
‘SNNNNL93C611452V
PLMMCP87C021452X
PIULNZ86L671452G
PLDNNN66C70A192L
MSLGLI91M4814528
SBAFNC78A591452Q

GTTMSM76H19C139Q
CHSNNL73T65A192F
SNNMDL74P641452L

NLASLL89T471452Z

DRESVT88A17A192K

RSAISE89H511452B

MNCSRA90L56G203V

GNDMRS67B43G203U
TRRLRA92T53A192R
SPNLRISOP70A192Q

GLI91M50G203A

CRRFRC83M57G113R
SLSSFN90C54E441G

SRLMCR72858B354M
CLNVLR83T59F979K
NLONNL87E4214528
NDORRA87D431452A
PNZLNR92P591452K

FDDLNR92M5114520
PNTVNT83C43G113M
DLGRRT88P69F979G
SLSLSN89S49G203Y
LAINDA77R48F979W
RLZZGPP71D521452!
CNTMGR84P551452R
MNCCST82D62F979G
MRUBTS88R461452J
GSAMFR84C661542W
MNCMRMB88C55G203G
BNOLNEB88L561452H
SLSSFN89E60G203L
MLSNGL89T45A192X
SNTRRT9O2R431452W
MRNMNLB85T531452T
SNTGFL86H44B354Q
LRGSMN84M4314521
RDNDSL88B47H856B
SPRDLD89D531452P
GLLCMN87S63G203C
CNAFNC85B41F979Y
FSOLSS85R69B745V
SPNRRT92845F979P
CMPMTN90D681452)
BLDMGS89M571452C
DNAMGH92L501462M
CRBSRA88C6214520
SLOFNC88AB6FI79A
CHSLBT90R591452G
SLALDN81S50D637B
FLRFLL87C501452M
TRSGRL88C63FI79L
SDDNNL79P43D947V
NDOMHL90R631452N
GLLDNL93L65B354D
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PROT. DOMANDA

12583
12720
12582
12134
12781
12780
12828
12830
12842
12473
12684
12760
12675
13022
12895
12896

12902
12996
12999
12998
13004
12915
12932
12934
12935
12938
12949
12953
12957
12962
12971
12979
12981
12985
12986
12987
12990
12844
12838
12859
12867
12886
12888
12870
12871
12873
12889
12734
12731
12751
12765
12763
12762
12787
12711
12717
12519
12602
12121
12118
12219
12317
12282
12291
12457
12436
12431
11746
11754
11763
13124

PRESENTATA DOMANDA 2 VOLTE PROT 12162
integrata carta d'identita il 27/12/2017

PRESENTATA DOMANDA 2 VOLTE PROT 12906

PRESENTATA DOMANDA 2 VOLTE PROT 12989
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